CANADIAN TIRE CORP LTD.

CANADIAN TIRE CORP LTD.

ISIN: CA1366812024

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
140.94 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.32% (1.83)

ISIN CA1366812024
Symbol CTC.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,949 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

140.63 CAD (200)
141.14 CAD (100)
139.12 CAD
141.40 CAD
139.12 CAD
139.11 CAD
140.863053 CAD
213,209
30,033,270.67
868
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1366812024&ID_NOTATION=97466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d8772f125f89af67e340cc96403f71c35d4c391f053d3ee92fdbd220ff2e3dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03e66404129a40c93&time=1721049423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80af95d74faf572f7c7689b8ff95180a7cb1bf958ed128b9df5b4a82c7be7318&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86c59ce6e8bf59cfc&time=1721049423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=701e216b1de77a14b95dfe8fa95621fec5b46f2e7a233fb410873e5caf191e8f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06385e973f9634fa6&time=1721049423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74d426fac9d6c91ed68e7b886db4b8434d8ef4e1c66efbd72add99fae28bfdc2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=450f3cada550e95ba&time=1721049423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1a3ec7493ba658611a2c0eee6856e1a5480554bfd76065e338d1af16db6e056&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2bdc607038a8a2215&time=1721049423&tool=RSC

CANADIAN TIRE CORP LTD.

Details
2024/07/12 22:00:00 5y
Price
140.94 CAD
Difference (2] 1.32% (1.83) 200.00
W !
General attributes 180.00 |'I'| nﬁ h‘ﬂ
ISIN CA1366812024 ‘ H l(\H‘l
Symbol CTC.A 160.00 fh
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange }‘J A II u\
Currency CAD 140.00 W '1
Sector Commerce ﬁ \j‘ll M
;ecurlty type Stock 120,00 Ifr“u
arket cap (m) 4,949 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
100.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.63 CAD (200) 80.00
Ask (Ask size) 141.14 CAD (100)
Open 139.12 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 141.40 CAD
Low 139.12 CAD
Close (prev. day) 139.11 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 140.863053 CAD
Volume (pcs) 213,209
Trading volume 30,033,270.67 Price data
Number of trades 868 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 138.26 CAD (188,506)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 137.43 CAD (184,906)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 136.17 CAD (231,580)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 143.97 CAD (221,002)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 150.16 CAD (2024/01/26)
Perf (%) -1.89% -23.80% -27.35% YTD Low | date 126.25 CAD (2024/04/12)
Perf (abs.) -2.71 -44.03 -53.05 52 Weeks High | date 189.82 CAD (2023/07/27)
Beta 0.98 0.96 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 126.25 CAD (2024/04/12)

Volatility 2118  22.21 22.90
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 94.75 EUR 0.00 1
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 140.94 CAD 30.03 868
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 94.60 EUR 0.00 12
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 93.60 EUR 0.00 2
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:41 94.45EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103551655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8305583

CANADIAN TIRE CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 20:31 103.30 USD 4.77
12

2024/07/ 19:31 9415 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 94.80 EUR 0.00
12

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1245049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1245049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18836

CANADIAN TIRE CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CANADIAN TIRE CORP. LTD.

2180 Yonge Street - M4P 2V8 Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-480-3000

Fax: +1-416-480-2612

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Greg Hicks Chairman of Managing
Board

Aayaz Pira Member of Executive
Committee

Gregory Craig Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Christie Member of Executive
Committee

PJ Czank Member of Executive
Committee

Paul Draffin Member of Executive
Committee

Rex Lee Member of Executive
Committee

Stephen Member of Executive

Brinkley Committee

Susan Member of Executive

O'Brien Committee

TJ Flood Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

J. Owens
Cynthia Mary
Trudell

Eric Anderson
Cathryn Cranston
Christine Rupp
Donald Murray
Lyne Castonguay
Martha Gardiner-
Billes

Nadir Patel
Norman Jaskolka
Owen Billes
Sowmyanarayan
Sampath

Steve Frazier

Sue Paish

Sylvain Leroux

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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